
Category: U15 boys 2011 - 2010  + 5 min GAP

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 223 ZIERL Anton 2010 Keen Momentum 10115110688 AUT 03:44,90
2 221 SCHWARZ Johannes 2010 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 99999999901 AUT 03:51,42 + 00:06,52
3 220 BERGER Valentin 2010 Pinzgabikers 10138835373 AUT 03:52,76 + 00:07,86
4 222 PRAČEK Jakob 2010 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10091311942 SLO 03:54,64 + 00:09,74
5 251 VENDER Riccardo 2010 CENTRO BIKE VAL DI SOLE 10061537588 ITA 03:55,45 + 00:10,55
6 250 WEIBEL Dominik 2010 Bikeclub Leogang 10127865683 HUN 04:14,36 + 00:29,46
7 234 EHAMMER Jakob 2010 Rad Union St. Johann 10125868291 AUT 04:19,17 + 00:34,27
8 229 GRAČNER Maj 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10132564325 SLO 04:22,12 + 00:37,22
9 225 FOŠNARIČ Maks 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10141864100 SLO 04:29,80 + 00:44,90
10 227 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128464558 SLO 04:39,68 + 00:54,78
11 249 WALTENSDORFER Leon 2010 Radsport Scheicher Bike-Card12376 AUT 04:42,36 + 00:57,46
12 244 KRUNIC Theodor 2010 EST Insane 10142182908 BIH 04:46,04 + 01:01,14
13 242 HÖLLER Lukas 2010 GRV Windischgarsten 10141526418 AUT 04:49,15 + 01:04,25
14 259 MOZETIČ Nejc 2010 KK ČRN TRN 10141073447 SLO 04:49,83 + 01:04,93
15 253 MATTIVI Federico 2011 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 10124920725 ITA 04:55,49 + 01:10,59
16 231 TOTH Levente 2011 Rad Company Racing Team SE 10128975022 HUN 05:00,27 + 01:15,37
17 256 TURK Matija 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10129542470 SLO 05:01,32 + 01:16,42
18 230 KOLLER Ian 2011 Bike-Card13801 AUT 05:06,33 + 01:21,43
19 238 HAAS Raphael 2010 Bike-Card14413 AUT 05:08,55 + 01:23,65
20 258 BOGAR Žan Luka 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10142997380 SLO 05:11,84 + 01:26,94
21 228 ŽIVIC Jaka 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10130760327 SLO 05:13,05 + 01:28,15
22 232 PAVLIČ Rok 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10145141686 SLO 05:14,40 + 01:29,50
23 252 ROZMAN Jakob 2010 10140513069 SLO 05:16,21 + 01:31,31
24 224 NOVAK Gaber 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127283683 SLO 05:16,62 + 01:31,72
25 241 HÖLLER Max 2010 Radsportclub Wolfgangsee 10117221450 AUT 05:16,91 + 01:32,01
26 233 BÁNFI Attila Milan 2011 Rad Company Racing Team 1015213663 HUN 05:28,03 + 01:43,13
27 245 NEUMÜLLER Florian 2010 Sportunion Hinterbrühl M.R.A. 99999999902 AUT 05:41,25 + 01:56,35
28 240 HÖFLER Luca 2010 Trailland Goats 10141430832 AUT 05:41,75 + 01:56,85
29 261 CRNKOVIĆ Lukas 2010 COAST RIDERS 10153090737 CRO 05:42,10 + 01:57,20
30 255 GLEŠČIČ Rok 2011 KK RAVNE 10151711923 SLO 05:43,00 + 01:58,10
31 243 KLAUNZER Kilian 2010 Bike-Card12758 AUT 05:44,88 + 01:59,98
32 237 GRASSEGGER Elias 2011 Do-Biker Bike-Card12910 AUT 05:47,96 + 02:03,06
33 260 MOHAR Loren 2011 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10152175196 SLO 05:56,45 + 02:11,55
34 226 MUČIĆ Maksimiljan 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10137736950 SLO 06:05,72 + 02:20,82
35 257 MAVEC Urh 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140514483 SLO 06:17,15 + 02:32,25
36 239 HÖFLER Julian 2011 CyclingAustria1075 AUT 06:45,02 + 03:00,12
37 247 SUNTINGER Pascal - Finn 2010 Free Ride Osttirol Bike-Card12776 AUT 07:32,07 + 03:47,17
38 262 BOŽIČ Nej 2010 SPANK MARIBOR 10153222291 SLO 08:16,14 + 04:31,24

246 PLOBERGER Fabio 2011 Pinzgabikers 10143333244 AUT DNF
248 TROST Keanu 2010 99999999904 AUT DNF
235 GÖSTL Kimi 2011 Gravity-Rookies 10149282879 AUT DNS

Category: U17 Male 2009 - 2008

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 93 HIEBAUM Florian 2008 radunion st.johann in tirol 10125868089 AUT 03:32,91
2 91 BERKA Mo 2008 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 10140167711 AUT 03:41,81 + 00:08,90
3 92 KOWALD Benjamin 2008 SV Sandler Racing 10152273412 AUT 03:43,46 + 00:10,55
4 90 KALINŠEK Ažbe 2008 MTB TRBOVLJE 10017595376 SLO 03:46,50 + 00:13,59
5 108 SCHMIDINGER Paul 2008 Bikesport RC Kremstal 10130378286 AUT 03:52,52 + 00:19,61
6 111 VODAN Vincent 2008 UR TEAM 10117234483 GER 03:53,04 + 00:20,13
7 112 VOGL Xaver 2009 Keen Momentum 10105833650 AUT 03:55,71 + 00:22,80
8 128 POLT Simon 2008 LIETZ SPORT RACING 10107591673 AUT 03:59,21 + 00:26,30
9 104 FRITSCH Aris 2008 Gravity-Rookies 10090407418 AUT 03:59,37 + 00:26,46
10 105 FRITSCH Sandro 2008 Gravity-Rookies 10090409034 AUT 04:04,31 + 00:31,40
11 114 JURAS Šimun 2009 TOP SPORT TEAM 10152093758 CRO 04:06,92 + 00:34,01
12 99 ŽIŽEK Žiga 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123519780 SLO 04:10,35 + 00:37,44
13 95 ANTLER Jurij 2009 KK ČRN TRN 10062189007 SLO 04:16,07 + 00:43,16
14 106 HAINDL Elias 2008 Bike the bugles krumbach 10144567972 AUT 04:16,61 + 00:43,70
15 96 KUNAVER SMOLKOVIČ Svit 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140513675 SLO 04:19,07 + 00:46,16
16 117 PREMRL Matic 2008 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513170 SLO 04:19,28 + 00:46,37
17 110 STAUDINGER Gabriel 2009 GIANT Stattegg 10148278628 AUT 04:19,97 + 00:47,06
18 107 MYNAŘÍK Štěpán 2008 JC Racing 10117726860 CZE 04:21,66 + 00:48,75
19 94 NOSAN Gabriel 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10138322283 SLO 04:23,68 + 00:50,77
20 130 GAJSER Luka 2008 WOLF RACING TEAM 10152940587 SLO 04:27,43 + 00:54,52
21 131 PODVORNIK Sven 2008 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10122058114 SLO 04:30,63 + 00:57,72
22 102 POTOČAN Nik 2009 KK RAVNE 10142994552 SLO 04:33,53 + 01:00,62
23 121 GRIMMER Leon 2009 Sandler Racing Bike-Card12480 AUT 04:49,47 + 01:16,56
24 124 SCHLEICHER Bruno 2009 Radunion St. Johann i.T. Bike-Card13310 AUT 04:50,67 + 01:17,76
25 123 POSTL Maximilian 2009 Giant Statteg Bike-Card12500 AUT 04:55,11 + 01:22,20
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26 100 ŠAV Aljaž 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091479670 SLO 04:57,37 + 01:24,46
27 116 JANEŽIČ Naj 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127654812 SLO 04:57,62 + 01:24,71
28 118 GROŠELJ Niko 2009 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153223103 SLO 05:04,99 + 01:32,08
29 127 PETRZELA Philipp 2009 99999999903 AUT 05:21,98 + 01:49,07
30 109 SORGER Manuel 2008 GIANT Stattegg 10141431438 AUT 05:24,69 + 01:51,78
31 122 ISOPP Matthias 2008 Bike-Card12598 AUT 05:25,02 + 01:52,11
32 115 MAROLT Jernej 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10151425064 SLO 05:27,92 + 01:55,01
33 120 SINKOVIC Jaka 2008 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10126203347 SLO 05:33,19 + 02:00,28
34 125 STANIČ Žiga 2009 ŠKTD AVčE 99999999910 SLO 06:06,99 + 02:34,08
35 126 CRISTOFOLI Žiga 2009 ŠKTD AVčE 99999999912 SLO 06:41,63 + 03:08,72
36 119 BOLE Nace 2008 ŠKTD AVčE 10127229426 SLO 06:47,90 + 03:14,99

97 BOBAN Toma Vuk 2009 BK OPUšTENO 10119102846 SLO DNF
98 MANKE Josef 2009 Leogang Bikeclub 10128668157 GER DNF
129 PALMA Tiago Domingos 2008 Bike-Card12794 AUT DNS

Category: U19 Male 2007 - 2006 4m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 74 VOGL Oliver 2007 Keen Momentum 10077541578 AUT 03:48,81
2 59 STRUNA Maks 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116637026 SLO 03:49,05 + 00:00,24
3 50 OSOLIN Matej 2007 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10075258442 SLO 03:52,89 + 00:04,08
4 57 KOFJAČ Anže 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10130115578 SLO 03:54,34 + 00:05,53
5 58 BOGATAJ Aljaž 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10130975646 SLO 03:54,64 + 00:05,83
6 51 BABAČIČ Maj 2006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091212518 SLO 03:55,62 + 00:06,81
7 85 DRECHSEL Theodor 2007 ASC TIROLER RADLER 99999999905 ITA 03:59,14 + 00:10,33
8 53 BERLOT Vid 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10088905736 SLO 04:02,69 + 00:13,88
9 61 MILAR Martin Mark 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128194877 SLO 04:08,35 + 00:19,54
10 52 AŽMAN Juš 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10017652768 SLO 04:11,73 + 00:22,92
11 76 PREMRL Tevž 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140521355 SLO 04:17,40 + 00:28,59
12 78 LEO Simone 2007 WOLF RACING TEAM 10032612390 SLO 04:18,47 + 00:29,66
13 64 SHAPOVALOV Vladimir 2006 TOP SPORT TEAM 10134079141 CRO 04:22,78 + 00:33,97
14 81 KINK Luka 2007 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 10151719502 SLO 04:23,89 + 00:35,08
15 62 PROSENIK Van 2007 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128463144 SLO 04:24,24 + 00:35,43
16 63 VAJNHANDL Urban 2006 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129957348 SLO 04:25,85 + 00:37,04
17 73 SITTER Samuel 2007 Gravity-Rookies 10106219125 AUT 04:26,95 + 00:38,14
18 82 CRNKOVIC Sanjin 2006 COAST RIDERS 10152592195 CRO 04:29,08 + 00:40,27
19 77 DAGARIN Nejc 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513877 SLO 04:36,97 + 00:48,16
20 70 JOCHAM Laurenz 2007 Ciclopia Racing Team CyclingAustria1182 AUT 04:37,71 + 00:48,90
21 83 KOUDELKA Mathias 2006 RSC Veitsch Bike-Card14138 AUT 04:42,04 + 00:53,23
22 54 BROZNIĆ Antonio 2006 ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 10113496448 CRO 04:43,25 + 00:54,44
23 86 MLAKER Nino 2007 99999999907 SLO 04:47,68 + 00:58,87
24 60 SELAN Matjaž Franci 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10121977985 SLO 04:53,22 + 01:04,41
25 75 GRANGETTO Giovanni 2007 BLACK CREW DH RACING 10116207394 ITA 05:06,20 + 01:17,39
26 68 FENDER Marco 2007 URC Ötztal 10113367116 AUT 05:14,95 + 01:26,14
27 67 DJUPAROV Dimitar 2007 Gravity 10112002244 BUL 05:22,21 + 01:33,40
28 84 DRINOVEC Tine 2007 99999999906 SLO 05:33,37 + 01:44,56
29 71 PETERMICHL Julian 2006 Gravity Rookies 10107244695 AUT 05:46,27 + 01:57,46
30 80 VRLIKA Toni 2006 TOP SPORT TEAM 10152093960 CRO 06:10,74 + 02:21,93
31 72 SCHMÖLZER Jamie 2007 Ride Free Osttirol 10117714736 AUT 08:24,31 + 04:35,50

65 ZUKANOVIĆ Armin 2007 ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT 10140074751 SLO DNF

Category: Amateur Man 2005 - 1990

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 202 ŠTRUCELJ Jošt 1998 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999917 SLO 04:01,74
2 191 MALI Grega 2001 BATT TEAM 10142824295 SLO 04:10,00 + 00:08,26
3 197 WALDER Florian 2003 MADHOUSEBIKES Bike-Card12488 AUT 04:20,55 + 00:18,81
4 203 BRELIH Dante 2000 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999916 SLO 04:22,91 + 00:21,17
5 199 PODOBNIK Nik 2005 99999999919 SLO 04:23,55 + 00:21,81
6 192 JUREČIČ Jakob 2005 35 CREW 99999999908 SLO 04:30,84 + 00:29,10
7 190 VIDOVIČ Andreas 1993 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10013377795 SLO 04:45,49 + 00:43,75
8 195 DAXER Sebastian 1994 MTB Salzburg Bike-Card14370 AUT 04:51,18 + 00:49,44
9 200 GOBAR Tilen 2003 KOLESARSKI KLUB KICKER 99999999914 SLO 05:04,61 + 01:02,87
10 193 GEREMIA Michele 1994 10124312453 ITA 05:06,35 + 01:04,61
11 20 REINWALD Oliver 2002 CyclingAustria1107 AUT 05:32,38 + 01:30,64
12 206 ZIEBERMAYR Michael 1995 99999999918 AUT 05:35,14 + 01:33,40
13 201 ŽIBERT Sebastijan 2000 99999999909 SLO 21:22,81 + 17:21,07

Category: Master Men 1989 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category 3m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 140 NEUHART Jörg 1978 Sportunion Hinterbrühl-Wexltrails 10003990825 AUT 04:05,37
2 145 LOGAR Jure 1983 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10003887862 SLO 04:11,04 + 00:05,67
3 141 EISNER Jakob 1988 Do Biker 10003628790 AUT 04:23,69 + 00:18,32
4 143 RUPAR Matjaž 1988 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017560115 SLO 04:38,63 + 00:33,26
5 142 ŠPANJOL Luka 1984 ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 10005857063 CRO 04:53,45 + 00:48,08
6 161 SCHMITZ Thorsten 1978 RC Germania Weißenburg 10015197973 GER 04:55,16 + 00:49,79
7 146 KANTA Robert 1980 Bikestore Wien Süd Bike-Card12990 AUT 04:55,19 + 00:49,82
8 144 BOBAN Slaven 1979 BK OPUšTENO 10058748941 CZE 04:58,86 + 00:53,49
9 154 NARR Rainer 1967 Sport Narr 10015024573 AUT 05:01,02 + 00:55,65
10 163 ZEININGER Michael 1989 Bike-Card13264 AUT 05:03,44 + 00:58,07
11 160 KINATEDER Andreas 1981 Bayeride e.V. 10152582596 GER 05:08,82 + 01:03,45
12 150 BOGNER Kersten 1971 ASKÖ Radwelt MK Factory Racing 10142006061 AUT 05:22,05 + 01:16,68
13 152 RAMIREZ INFANTE Mario 1974 MADHOUSEBIKES Bike-Card12264 AUT 05:46,79 + 01:41,42
14 162 ĆOSIBEGOVIĆ Dino 1985 99999999915 SLO 06:01,94 + 01:56,57
15 153 DOMENIG Stephan 1972 ASKÖ Radwelt MK Factory Racing 10142880475 AUT 06:44,24 + 02:38,87
16 158 WLADKOWSKI Thomas 1974 Radwelt MK Factory Racing 10111169054 AUT 07:13,84 + 03:08,47

148 POSTL Gerd 1976 Giant Statteg Bike-Card14130 AUT DNF

Category: Women 2011 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category) 3m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 180 ZIERL Rosa 2008 Keen Momentum 10095234075 AUT 04:23,43
2 172 SALLEGGER Kerstin 1997 OMNi BiOTiC PowerTeam 10130519039 AUT 04:33,06 + 00:09,63
3 181 STERGAR Eva Zala 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123520285 SLO 04:53,50 + 00:30,07
4 170 JAAX Maxima 2007 TSG 1847 Leutkirch 10114362778 GER 04:54,62 + 00:31,19
5 173 SANDRIN Giulia 2004 TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM 10029211431 ITA 05:25,53 + 01:02,10
6 171 PIWOWARSKA Natasza 1999 Ilmenauer Radsportclub 10127406955 GER 05:25,67 + 01:02,24
7 185 BERGER Lynn Maria 2010 SCM PINZGABIKERS 10138834969 AUT 06:14,14 + 01:50,71
8 187 PODVORNIK Eva 2011 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10130760024 SLO 07:13,65 + 02:50,22
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9 174 KOMEL Maša 2006 KK ČRN TRN 10138031485 SLO 08:52,88 + 04:29,45
186 BRANDAUER Marlisa 2010 Leogang Bikeclub 10138835373 AUT DNF

Category: Elite Men 2005 or older 3m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 42 GOMILŠČEK Žak 2001 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017640745 SLO 03:27,24
2 14 STULIK Christof 2002 10092039341 AUT 03:32,71 + 00:05,47
3 31 WEINHANDL Sebastian 2005 BCSD Bike Club Schladming Dachstein 10107264196 AUT 03:35,43 + 00:08,19
4 25 HECK Maximilian 2005 Bike Club Schladming Dachstein 10107674529 AUT 03:40,24 + 00:13,00
5 11 KVAS Matic 1998 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10015098032 SLO 03:42,84 + 00:15,60
6 26 KAUPPINEN Samu 2005 Pyörävarikko 10062031177 FIN 03:43,02 + 00:15,78
7 6 LEBAN Tilen 1995 KD DEš FLEš 10008169707 SLO 03:43,91 + 00:16,67
8 29 SCHLEBES Nico 2004 Rose Bikes 10083464339 GER 03:46,19 + 00:18,95
9 41 ORSETTIG Matteo 2004 10083296106 ITA 03:47,20 + 00:19,96
10 27 KOLLE Nikolas 2005 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 10035126209 AUT 03:49,10 + 00:21,86
11 16 SCHERIAU Marco 1995 ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA 10033610985 ITA 03:54,00 + 00:26,76
12 2 WOLF Boštjan 1987 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10003369823 SLO 03:55,22 + 00:27,98
13 204 BAUER Manuel 1996 Bayeride e.V 10150999880 GER 03:55,67 + 00:28,43
14 37 MEDIĆ Frane 2005 BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 10044105880 CRO 03:58,08 + 00:30,84
15 8 KOVACIC Lars 2005 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10119485489 SLO 03:59,35 + 00:32,11
16 36 KASJAK GUTMAN Jaša 2003 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10095740600 SLO 03:59,92 + 00:32,68
17 7 FELBER Johannes 2003 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 10035115600 AUT 04:02,49 + 00:35,25
18 28 MAIER Lukas 2002 Radclub Bikespeak 10091808864 AUT 04:02,80 + 00:35,56
19 35 LOVŠIN Andraž 1999 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10118218328 SLO 04:03,33 + 00:36,09
20 19 GRILNBERGER Florian 2002 Lietz Biketeam 10094938530 AUT 04:03,63 + 00:36,39
21 4 AULABAUER Michael 2005 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 10131675258 AUT 04:04,84 + 00:37,60
22 18 KOKELJ Nace 2003 WOLF RACING TEAM 10080768446 SLO 04:05,71 + 00:38,47
23 1 GRADNITZER Dominik 2001 Leogang Bikeclub 10035145003 AUT 04:05,94 + 00:38,70
24 3 PÖCHLAUER Benjamin 2002 Biketeam Ginner, Send Nuts Racing 10106048363 AUT 04:08,81 + 00:41,57
25 5 KOKELJ Matic 2000 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017622961 SLO 04:09,74 + 00:42,50
26 205 EBERHART Niklas 2003 RC Bikespeak 10141054552 AUT 04:13,58 + 00:46,34
27 10 KOVŠCA Jakob 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017595679 SLO 04:15,38 + 00:48,14
28 21 VICENZINO Marco 1994 10033587343 ITA 04:20,56 + 00:53,32
29 13 MANDLER Daniel 1997 Trail Monkeys Osttirol 10092979534 AUT 04:22,62 + 00:55,38
30 9 MIKOL Jacob 2005 Sandler Racing 10114765835 AUT 04:22,81 + 00:55,57
31 34 PAROVEL Maj 2002 RAJD LJUBLJANA 12345678910 SLO 04:26,34 + 00:59,10
32 33 SAVARIN Andrej 2004 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10097181654 SLO 04:45,59 + 01:18,35
33 32 TODOROV Risto 2004 VK OXYGEN 10128905304 SLO 04:48,84 + 01:21,60
34 15 TENTSCHERT Paul 2002 RC Bikespeak 10118878635 AUT 04:49,39 + 01:22,15
35 23 AMSCHL Elias 2004 BC Giant Stattegg 10151727077 AUT 04:49,52 + 01:22,28
36 17 PERKOV Luka 2002 COAST RIDERS 10143866845 CRO 04:50,65 + 01:23,41
37 40 CRNKOVIC Matija 2000 COAST RIDERS 10146028127 CRO 04:52,47 + 01:25,23
38 39 SUŠNIĆ Luka 1999 COAST RIDERS 10152680408 CRO 04:55,52 + 01:28,28
39 30 TURBA Albertas 1994 10082534654 LTU 05:01,09 + 01:33,85
40 22 JELUŠIĆ Marko 2004 BK OPUšTENO 10143440348 CRO 05:09,02 + 01:41,78
41 24 FÖSL Dennis 1994 Rennfahr Verein Wurbauerkogel 10142429427 AUT 05:12,76 + 01:45,52
42 43 FINK Andreas 2004 BC Stoahupfer Leibnitz 10150668363 AUT 08:06,09 + 04:38,85

12 OBERHOFER Maximilian 2003 Bikeclub Leogang 10096265208 AUT DNS
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Category: U13 Boys / Girls 2013 - 2012 (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category)

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 273 SZEPESI Colin 2012 Rad Company Racing Team 10132154804 HUN 01:56,06
2 277 ROEDER Lennox 2012 Pelion- Bikeservice, GP-Suspension Bike-Card14152 AUT 02:02,50 + 00:06,44
3 272 LEIBETSEDER Moritz 2012 RSC Wolfgangsee 10142451150 AUT 02:08,24 + 00:12,18
4 279 SLIŠKO Max 2012 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10089248973 SLO 02:10,94 + 00:14,88
5 270 PALČIČ Gal 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128320775 SLO 02:14,63 + 00:18,57
6 271 NOVAK Gal 2012 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128858824 SLO 02:18,54 + 00:22,48
7 276 GOLD Benedikt 2012 Sportunion Hinterbrühl M.R.A 10140714042 AUT 02:25,15 + 00:29,09
8 283 KLINE Jaka 2014 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153222695 SLO 02:38,19 + 00:42,13
9 282 SEMENIČ Vili 2013 KK ČRN TRN 10130056974 SLO 02:39,05 + 00:42,99
10 290 SCHLEICHER Charlotte 2012 Radunion St. Johann i. T. Bike-Card13311 AUT 02:49,87 + 00:53,81
11 275 GAPPMEIER Michael 2013 Bike Infection Bike-Card13591 AUT 02:53,90 + 00:57,84
12 278 POLANČIČ Svit 2012 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 99999999920 SLO 02:54,00 + 00:57,94
13 274 EIPELDAUER Liam 2012 Bike-Card12904 AUT 02:55,40 + 00:59,34
14 291 SCHOLZ Sara 2013 ALTIS the bike team Bike-Card13851 AUT 03:10,92 + 01:14,86

280 POSCH Sebastian 2013 Bike-Card13282 AUT DNS

Category: U15 boys 2011 - 2010  + 5 min GAP

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 251 VENDER Riccardo 2010 CENTRO BIKE VAL DI SOLE 10061537588 ITA 03:46,61
2 220 BERGER Valentin 2010 Pinzgabikers 10138835373 AUT 03:58,88 + 00:12,27
3 234 EHAMMER Jakob 2010 Rad Union St. Johann 10125868291 AUT 04:08,58 + 00:21,97
4 229 GRAČNER Maj 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10132564325 SLO 04:09,31 + 00:22,70
5 250 WEIBEL Dominik 2010 Bikeclub Leogang 10127865683 HUN 04:13,51 + 00:26,90
6 225 FOŠNARIČ Maks 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10141864100 SLO 04:15,64 + 00:29,03
7 221 SCHWARZ Johannes 2010 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 99999999901 AUT 04:22,47 + 00:35,86
8 249 WALTENSDORFER Leon 2010 Radsport Scheicher Bike-Card12376 AUT 04:22,64 + 00:36,03
9 252 ROZMAN Jakob 2010 10140513069 SLO 04:32,93 + 00:46,32
10 241 HÖLLER Max 2010 Radsportclub Wolfgangsee 10117221450 AUT 04:33,07 + 00:46,46
11 227 MATIJEVEC JERMAN Kostja 2010 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128464558 SLO 04:35,60 + 00:48,99
12 253 MATTIVI Federico 2011 3STARS-ALESSIBICI 10124920725 ITA 04:36,46 + 00:49,85
13 238 HAAS Raphael 2010 Bike-Card14413 AUT 04:36,76 + 00:50,15
14 231 TOTH Levente 2011 Rad Company Racing Team SE 10128975022 HUN 04:37,19 + 00:50,58
15 228 ŽIVIC Jaka 2010 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10130760327 SLO 04:37,97 + 00:51,36
16 259 MOZETIČ Nejc 2010 KK ČRN TRN 10141073447 SLO 04:38,47 + 00:51,86
17 244 KRUNIC Theodor 2010 EST Insane 10142182908 BIH 04:45,93 + 00:59,32
18 224 NOVAK Gaber 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127283683 SLO 04:55,32 + 01:08,71
19 258 BOGAR Žan Luka 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10142997380 SLO 04:55,75 + 01:09,14
20 256 TURK Matija 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10129542470 SLO 04:59,04 + 01:12,43
21 232 PAVLIČ Rok 2011 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10145141686 SLO 05:01,40 + 01:14,79
22 233 BÁNFI Attila Milan 2011 Rad Company Racing Team 1015213663 HUN 05:01,56 + 01:14,95
23 243 KLAUNZER Kilian 2010 Bike-Card12758 AUT 05:05,07 + 01:18,46
24 261 CRNKOVIĆ Lukas 2010 COAST RIDERS 10153090737 CRO 05:15,64 + 01:29,03
25 245 NEUMÜLLER Florian 2010 Sportunion Hinterbrühl M.R.A. 99999999902 AUT 05:20,02 + 01:33,41
26 242 HÖLLER Lukas 2010 GRV Windischgarsten 10141526418 AUT 05:21,71 + 01:35,10
27 237 GRASSEGGER Elias 2011 Do-Biker Bike-Card12910 AUT 05:22,94 + 01:36,33
28 230 KOLLER Ian 2011 Bike-Card13801 AUT 05:27,43 + 01:40,82
29 257 MAVEC Urh 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140514483 SLO 05:29,49 + 01:42,88
30 255 GLEŠČIČ Rok 2011 KK RAVNE 10151711923 SLO 05:29,77 + 01:43,16
31 240 HÖFLER Luca 2010 Trailland Goats 10141430832 AUT 05:31,82 + 01:45,21
32 260 MOHAR Loren 2011 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10152175196 SLO 05:43,65 + 01:57,04
33 247 SUNTINGER Pascal - Finn 2010 Free Ride Osttirol Bike-Card12776 AUT 06:17,29 + 02:30,68
34 239 HÖFLER Julian 2011 CyclingAustria1075 AUT 06:24,37 + 02:37,76
35 262 BOŽIČ Nej 2010 SPANK MARIBOR 10153222291 SLO 07:07,84 + 03:21,23
36 223 ZIERL Anton 2010 Keen Momentum 10115110688 AUT 14:26,73 + 10:40,12

222 PRAČEK Jakob 2010 KAMPLC RACING TEAM 10091311942 SLO DNF
226 MUČIĆ Maksimiljan 2010 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10137736950 SLO DNS
246 PLOBERGER Fabio 2011 Pinzgabikers 10143333244 AUT DNS
248 TROST Keanu 2010 99999999904 AUT DNS
235 GÖSTL Kimi 2011 Gravity-Rookies 10149282879 AUT DNS

Category: U17 Male 2009 - 2008

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 90 KALINŠEK Ažbe 2008 MTB TRBOVLJE 10017595376 SLO 03:28,84
2 111 VODAN Vincent 2008 UR TEAM 10117234483 GER 03:40,76 + 00:11,92
3 112 VOGL Xaver 2009 Keen Momentum 10105833650 AUT 03:45,20 + 00:16,36
4 128 POLT Simon 2008 LIETZ SPORT RACING 10107591673 AUT 03:47,70 + 00:18,86
5 96 KUNAVER SMOLKOVIČ Svit 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10140513675 SLO 03:48,72 + 00:19,88
6 108 SCHMIDINGER Paul 2008 Bikesport RC Kremstal 10130378286 AUT 03:49,01 + 00:20,17
7 93 HIEBAUM Florian 2008 radunion st.johann in tirol 10125868089 AUT 03:50,92 + 00:22,08
8 114 JURAS Šimun 2009 TOP SPORT TEAM 10152093758 CRO 03:52,31 + 00:23,47
9 92 KOWALD Benjamin 2008 SV Sandler Racing 10152273412 AUT 03:53,47 + 00:24,63
10 104 FRITSCH Aris 2008 Gravity-Rookies 10090407418 AUT 03:58,40 + 00:29,56
11 107 MYNAŘÍK Štěpán 2008 JC Racing 10117726860 CZE 04:02,28 + 00:33,44
12 106 HAINDL Elias 2008 Bike the bugles krumbach 10144567972 AUT 04:06,01 + 00:37,17
13 94 NOSAN Gabriel 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10138322283 SLO 04:08,90 + 00:40,06
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14 117 PREMRL Matic 2008 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513170 SLO 04:08,97 + 00:40,13
15 105 FRITSCH Sandro 2008 Gravity-Rookies 10090409034 AUT 04:09,46 + 00:40,62
16 131 PODVORNIK Sven 2008 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10122058114 SLO 04:11,73 + 00:42,89
17 99 ŽIŽEK Žiga 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123519780 SLO 04:12,19 + 00:43,35
18 97 BOBAN Toma Vuk 2009 BK OPUšTENO 10119102846 SLO 04:12,95 + 00:44,11
19 110 STAUDINGER Gabriel 2009 GIANT Stattegg 10148278628 AUT 04:14,68 + 00:45,84
20 95 ANTLER Jurij 2009 KK ČRN TRN 10062189007 SLO 04:21,47 + 00:52,63
21 102 POTOČAN Nik 2009 KK RAVNE 10142994552 SLO 04:24,91 + 00:56,07
22 130 GAJSER Luka 2008 WOLF RACING TEAM 10152940587 SLO 04:28,49 + 00:59,65
23 121 GRIMMER Leon 2009 Sandler Racing Bike-Card12480 AUT 04:36,91 + 01:08,07
24 116 JANEŽIČ Naj 2009 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10127654812 SLO 04:38,31 + 01:09,47
25 123 POSTL Maximilian 2009 Giant Statteg Bike-Card12500 AUT 04:49,19 + 01:20,35
26 115 MAROLT Jernej 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10151425064 SLO 04:55,70 + 01:26,86
27 124 SCHLEICHER Bruno 2009 Radunion St. Johann i.T. Bike-Card13310 AUT 04:56,44 + 01:27,60
28 100 ŠAV Aljaž 2009 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091479670 SLO 05:00,65 + 01:31,81
29 122 ISOPP Matthias 2008 Bike-Card12598 AUT 05:12,97 + 01:44,13
30 118 GROŠELJ Niko 2009 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10153223103 SLO 05:13,01 + 01:44,17
31 120 SINKOVIC Jaka 2008 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10126203347 SLO 05:20,45 + 01:51,61
32 127 PETRZELA Philipp 2009 99999999903 AUT 05:24,12 + 01:55,28
33 126 CRISTOFOLI Žiga 2009 ŠKTD AVčE 99999999912 SLO 06:24,79 + 02:55,95
34 119 BOLE Nace 2008 ŠKTD AVčE 10127229426 SLO 06:27,88 + 02:59,04

91 BERKA Mo 2008 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 10140167711 AUT DNF
125 STANIČ Žiga 2009 ŠKTD AVčE 99999999910 SLO DNF
109 SORGER Manuel 2008 GIANT Stattegg 10141431438 AUT DNS
98 MANKE Josef 2009 Leogang Bikeclub 10128668157 GER DNS
129 PALMA Tiago Domingos 2008 Bike-Card12794 AUT DNS

Category: U19 Male 2007 - 2006 4m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 78 LEO Simone 2007 WOLF RACING TEAM 10032612390 SLO 03:38,92
2 68 FENDER Marco 2007 URC Ötztal 10113367116 AUT 03:40,13 + 00:01,21
3 50 OSOLIN Matej 2007 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10075258442 SLO 03:44,09 + 00:05,17
4 57 KOFJAČ Anže 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10130115578 SLO 03:44,73 + 00:05,81
5 59 STRUNA Maks 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10116637026 SLO 03:46,53 + 00:07,61
6 74 VOGL Oliver 2007 Keen Momentum 10077541578 AUT 03:48,59 + 00:09,67
7 53 BERLOT Vid 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10088905736 SLO 03:50,33 + 00:11,41
8 51 BABAČIČ Maj 2006 CALCIT BIKE TEAM 10091212518 SLO 03:52,64 + 00:13,72
9 75 GRANGETTO Giovanni 2007 BLACK CREW DH RACING 10116207394 ITA 03:54,42 + 00:15,50
10 85 DRECHSEL Theodor 2007 ASC TIROLER RADLER 99999999905 ITA 03:55,60 + 00:16,68
11 58 BOGATAJ Aljaž 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10130975646 SLO 03:57,70 + 00:18,78
12 61 MILAR Martin Mark 2007 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10128194877 SLO 03:59,56 + 00:20,64
13 52 AŽMAN Juš 2007 KK ZAVRŠNICA 10017652768 SLO 04:00,36 + 00:21,44
14 63 VAJNHANDL Urban 2006 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10129957348 SLO 04:01,00 + 00:22,08
15 72 SCHMÖLZER Jamie 2007 Ride Free Osttirol 10117714736 AUT 04:02,37 + 00:23,45
16 76 PREMRL Tevž 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140521355 SLO 04:08,96 + 00:30,04
17 64 SHAPOVALOV Vladimir 2006 TOP SPORT TEAM 10134079141 CRO 04:16,63 + 00:37,71
18 62 PROSENIK Van 2007 GOLOVEC TRAILS 10128463144 SLO 04:16,99 + 00:38,07
19 73 SITTER Samuel 2007 Gravity-Rookies 10106219125 AUT 04:19,22 + 00:40,30
20 82 CRNKOVIC Sanjin 2006 COAST RIDERS 10152592195 CRO 04:20,46 + 00:41,54
21 70 JOCHAM Laurenz 2007 Ciclopia Racing Team CyclingAustria1182 AUT 04:28,70 + 00:49,78
22 83 KOUDELKA Mathias 2006 RSC Veitsch Bike-Card14138 AUT 04:32,13 + 00:53,21
23 54 BROZNIĆ Antonio 2006 ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 10113496448 CRO 04:33,51 + 00:54,59
24 86 MLAKER Nino 2007 99999999907 SLO 04:34,64 + 00:55,72
25 60 SELAN Matjaž Franci 2006 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10121977985 SLO 04:39,95 + 01:01,03
26 77 DAGARIN Nejc 2007 MTB KLUB KRANJ SCOTT TEAM 10140513877 SLO 04:53,54 + 01:14,62
27 67 DJUPAROV Dimitar 2007 Gravity 10112002244 BUL 05:05,53 + 01:26,61
28 84 DRINOVEC Tine 2007 99999999906 SLO 05:06,68 + 01:27,76
29 80 VRLIKA Toni 2006 TOP SPORT TEAM 10152093960 CRO 05:18,09 + 01:39,17

81 KINK Luka 2007 TEAM BAJK DOKTOR 10151719502 SLO DNF
71 PETERMICHL Julian 2006 Gravity Rookies 10107244695 AUT DNF
65 ZUKANOVIĆ Armin 2007 ŠPORTNO DRUšTVO BATT 10140074751 SLO DNS

Category: Amateur Man 2005 - 1990

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 202 ŠTRUCELJ Jošt 1998 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999917 SLO 03:53,43
2 191 MALI Grega 2001 BATT TEAM 10142824295 SLO 04:01,10 + 00:07,67
3 197 WALDER Florian 2003 MADHOUSEBIKES Bike-Card12488 AUT 04:04,11 + 00:10,68
4 199 PODOBNIK Nik 2005 99999999919 SLO 04:13,42 + 00:19,99
5 192 JUREČIČ Jakob 2005 35 CREW 99999999908 SLO 04:14,73 + 00:21,30
6 203 BRELIH Dante 2000 ALLIANCE ASE RACING TEAM 99999999916 SLO 04:17,94 + 00:24,51
7 201 ŽIBERT Sebastijan 2000 99999999909 SLO 04:18,00 + 00:24,57
8 195 DAXER Sebastian 1994 MTB Salzburg Bike-Card14370 AUT 04:33,00 + 00:39,57
9 193 GEREMIA Michele 1994 10124312453 ITA 04:39,05 + 00:45,62
10 200 GOBAR Tilen 2003 KOLESARSKI KLUB KICKER 99999999914 SLO 04:56,60 + 01:03,17
11 206 ZIEBERMAYR Michael 1995 99999999918 AUT 05:03,49 + 01:10,06
12 20 REINWALD Oliver 2002 CyclingAustria1107 AUT 05:26,57 + 01:33,14
13 190 VIDOVIČ Andreas 1993 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10013377795 SLO 06:59,11 + 03:05,68

Category: Master men 1989 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category 3m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 140 NEUHART Jörg 1978 Sportunion Hinterbrühl-Wexltrails 10003990825 AUT 03:59,13
2 145 LOGAR Jure 1983 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10003887862 SLO 04:00,33 + 00:01,20
3 141 EISNER Jakob 1988 Do Biker 10003628790 AUT 04:05,68 + 00:06,55
4 143 RUPAR Matjaž 1988 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017560115 SLO 04:30,31 + 00:31,18
5 163 ZEININGER Michael 1989 Bike-Card13264 AUT 04:40,39 + 00:41,26
6 161 SCHMITZ Thorsten 1978 RC Germania Weißenburg 10015197973 GER 04:41,18 + 00:42,05
7 146 KANTA Robert 1980 Bikestore Wien Süd Bike-Card12990 AUT 04:56,73 + 00:57,60
8 154 NARR Rainer 1967 Sport Narr 10015024573 AUT 05:01,56 + 01:02,43
9 150 BOGNER Kersten 1971 ASKÖ Radwelt MK Factory Racing 10142006061 AUT 05:05,47 + 01:06,34
10 160 KINATEDER Andreas 1981 Bayeride e.V. 10152582596 GER 05:22,46 + 01:23,33
11 162 ĆOSIBEGOVIĆ Dino 1985 99999999915 SLO 05:26,61 + 01:27,48
12 153 DOMENIG Stephan 1972 ASKÖ Radwelt MK Factory Racing 10142880475 AUT 05:37,75 + 01:38,62
13 152 RAMIREZ INFANTE Mario 1974 MADHOUSEBIKES Bike-Card12264 AUT 05:52,96 + 01:53,83
14 158 WLADKOWSKI Thomas 1974 Radwelt MK Factory Racing 10111169054 AUT 07:13,37 + 03:14,24

144 BOBAN Slaven 1979 BK OPUšTENO 10058748941 CZE DNF
142 ŠPANJOL Luka 1984 ADRENALINA MTB TEAM 10005857063 CRO DNS
148 POSTL Gerd 1976 Giant Statteg Bike-Card14130 AUT DNS

Category: Women 2011 or older (not official 20chocolate Downhill Cup category) 3m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 180 ZIERL Rosa 2008 Keen Momentum 10095234075 AUT 04:04,53
2 172 SALLEGGER Kerstin 1997 OMNi BiOTiC PowerTeam 10130519039 AUT 04:26,86 + 00:22,33
3 181 STERGAR Eva Zala 2008 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10123520285 SLO 04:46,43 + 00:41,90
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4 170 JAAX Maxima 2007 TSG 1847 Leutkirch 10114362778 GER 04:46,46 + 00:41,93
5 174 KOMEL Maša 2006 KK ČRN TRN 10138031485 SLO 04:54,50 + 00:49,97
6 185 BERGER Lynn Maria 2010 SCM PINZGABIKERS 10138834969 AUT 05:16,20 + 01:11,67
7 173 SANDRIN Giulia 2004 TRIESTE GRAVITY TEAM 10029211431 ITA 05:17,66 + 01:13,13
8 186 BRANDAUER Marlisa 2010 Leogang Bikeclub 10138835373 AUT 05:40,85 + 01:36,32
9 187 PODVORNIK Eva 2011 427 SAVAGE SQUAD 10130760024 SLO 05:45,58 + 01:41,05
10 171 PIWOWARSKA Natasza 1999 Ilmenauer Radsportclub 10127406955 GER 06:45,05 + 02:40,52

Category: ELITE Men 2005 or older 3m

RNK # NAME LAST NAME YEAR CLUB UCI ID COUNTRY TIME DIFF
1 42 GOMILŠČEK Žak 2001 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017640745 SLO 03:24,12
2 27 KOLLE Nikolas 2005 Bikeclub GIANT Stattegg 10035126209 AUT 03:27,36 + 00:03,24
3 14 STULIK Christof 2002 10092039341 AUT 03:37,09 + 00:12,97
4 26 KAUPPINEN Samu 2005 Pyörävarikko 10062031177 FIN 03:37,57 + 00:13,45
5 29 SCHLEBES Nico 2004 Rose Bikes 10083464339 GER 03:39,79 + 00:15,67
6 25 HECK Maximilian 2005 Bike Club Schladming Dachstein 10107674529 AUT 03:40,67 + 00:16,55
7 36 KASJAK GUTMAN Jaša 2003 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10095740600 SLO 03:42,92 + 00:18,80
8 8 KOVACIC Lars 2005 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10119485489 SLO 03:43,23 + 00:19,11
9 41 ORSETTIG Matteo 2004 10083296106 ITA 03:45,59 + 00:21,47
10 6 LEBAN Tilen 1995 KD DEš FLEš 10008169707 SLO 03:46,42 + 00:22,30
11 204 BAUER Manuel 1996 Bayeride e.V 10150999880 GER 03:49,01 + 00:24,89
12 2 WOLF Boštjan 1987 WOLF RACING BY WHEELBASE 10003369823 SLO 03:51,83 + 00:27,71
13 35 LOVŠIN Andraž 1999 ŠD SUPERSNURF 10118218328 SLO 03:52,41 + 00:28,29
14 16 SCHERIAU Marco 1995 ASD JAMS BIKE TEAM BUJA 10033610985 ITA 03:53,95 + 00:29,83
15 19 GRILNBERGER Florian 2002 Lietz Biketeam 10094938530 AUT 03:56,38 + 00:32,26
16 28 MAIER Lukas 2002 Radclub Bikespeak 10091808864 AUT 03:58,86 + 00:34,74
17 7 FELBER Johannes 2003 Friesis-Bikery Junior RT 10035115600 AUT 03:59,31 + 00:35,19
18 3 PÖCHLAUER Benjamin 2002 Biketeam Ginner, Send Nuts Racing 10106048363 AUT 04:01,23 + 00:37,11
19 18 KOKELJ Nace 2003 WOLF RACING TEAM 10080768446 SLO 04:03,18 + 00:39,06
20 21 VICENZINO Marco 1994 10033587343 ITA 04:07,24 + 00:43,12
21 9 MIKOL Jacob 2005 Sandler Racing 10114765835 AUT 04:07,57 + 00:43,45
22 34 PAROVEL Maj 2002 RAJD LJUBLJANA 12345678910 SLO 04:07,82 + 00:43,70
23 1 GRADNITZER Dominik 2001 Leogang Bikeclub 10035145003 AUT 04:10,04 + 00:45,92
24 37 MEDIĆ Frane 2005 BICIKLISTIČKI KLUB CRIKVENICA 10044105880 CRO 04:10,94 + 00:46,82
25 4 AULABAUER Michael 2005 Sportunion Hinterbrühl 10131675258 AUT 04:11,02 + 00:46,90
26 205 EBERHART Niklas 2003 RC Bikespeak 10141054552 AUT 04:11,26 + 00:47,14
27 33 SAVARIN Andrej 2004 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10097181654 SLO 04:14,99 + 00:50,87
28 10 KOVŠCA Jakob 2001 RAJD LJUBLJANA 10017595679 SLO 04:20,24 + 00:56,12
29 40 CRNKOVIC Matija 2000 COAST RIDERS 10146028127 CRO 04:21,17 + 00:57,05
30 43 FINK Andreas 2004 BC Stoahupfer Leibnitz 10150668363 AUT 04:27,28 + 01:03,16
31 32 TODOROV Risto 2004 VK OXYGEN 10128905304 SLO 04:31,34 + 01:07,22
32 39 SUŠNIĆ Luka 1999 COAST RIDERS 10152680408 CRO 04:32,84 + 01:08,72
33 24 FÖSL Dennis 1994 Rennfahr Verein Wurbauerkogel 10142429427 AUT 04:41,85 + 01:17,73
34 13 MANDLER Daniel 1997 Trail Monkeys Osttirol 10092979534 AUT 04:44,23 + 01:20,11
35 15 TENTSCHERT Paul 2002 RC Bikespeak 10118878635 AUT 04:44,41 + 01:20,29
36 23 AMSCHL Elias 2004 BC Giant Stattegg 10151727077 AUT 04:47,44 + 01:23,32
37 30 TURBA Albertas 1994 10082534654 LTU 04:53,12 + 01:29,00
38 22 JELUŠIĆ Marko 2004 BK OPUšTENO 10143440348 CRO 04:55,34 + 01:31,22
39 17 PERKOV Luka 2002 COAST RIDERS 10143866845 CRO 05:04,75 + 01:40,63
40 31 WEINHANDL Sebastian 2005 BCSD Bike Club Schladming Dachstein 10107264196 AUT 07:08,86 + 03:44,74

11 KVAS Matic 1998 DGK POHORJE - SPANK TEAM 10015098032 SLO DNF
5 KOKELJ Matic 2000 WOLF RACING TEAM 10017622961 SLO DNF
12 OBERHOFER Maximilian 2003 Bikeclub Leogang 10096265208 AUT DNS
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